
17
8

179

42
3

207

428

406

406

424

427

400

219

214

192 217

410

402

19
0

40
4

264

260

402

439

400

40
7

403

_Y1828

_Y1825

_Y1824

_Y1817

_Y1817

_Y1821

_Y1818

Ý18

Clark
Butte
2652

122°30'0"W

122°30'0"W

122°31'0"W

122°31'0"W

122°32'0"W

122°32'0"W

122°33'0"W

122°33'0"W

122°34'0"W

122°34'0"W

122°35'0"W

122°35'0"W
44

°2'
0"N

44
°2'

0"N

44
°1'

0"N

44
°1'

0"N

44
°0'

0"N

44
°0'

0"N

43
°59

'0"
N

43
°59

'0"
N

43
°58

'0"
N

43
°58

'0"
N

43
°57

'0"
N

43
°57

'0"
N

        Jones Fire       
OR-WIF-170191
Progression Map

August 21, 2017
5359 acres

Perimeter as of 08/21/2017 @ 0206 

0 850 1,700 2,550 3,400425
Feet

Date Growth (acres) Total (acres)
2017-08-10 183 183
2017-08-11 813 996
2017-08-12 716 1712
2017-08-13 161 1873
2017-08-14 110 1983
2017-08-15/16 614 2597
2017-08-17 126 2723
2017-08-18/19 1005 3728
2017-08-20 1231 4959
2017-08-21 400 5359


